
Day Time Week Course Name Credits Course Registration Code Teacher Classroom Level Provided by
Mon. 08:30-11:05 1-17 French Culture 3.0 (2020-2021-1)-FRA201-20180337-1 DUBOIS DOMINIQUE TBC
Mon. 13:00-15:35 1-17 French Culture 3.0 (2020-2021-1)-FRA201-20180337-2 DUBOIS DOMINIQUE TBC
Mon. 13:55-17:25
and Tue. 18:30-21:05
Tue. 13:55-17:25
and Thur. 18:30-21:05
Wed. 18:30-21:05 1-17 Organizational Behaviour 3.0 (2020-2021-1)-BBA903-20180220-1 FU Rong B207
Thurs. 13:00-15:35 1-17 Interior Design(3DMAX)* 3.0 (2020-2021-1)-084105-20041017-1 Li Xianchun TBC
Thurs. 18:30-21:05 1-17 Photoshop* 3.0 (2020-2021-1)-084404-20041017-2 Li Xianchun B503
Thurs. 14:50-17:25 1-17 Financial Management* 3.0 (2020-2021-1)-FIN920-20150497-1 XING Cunyu B405
Thurs. 18:30-21:05 1-17 Principles of Finance* 3.0 (2020-2021-1)-OPT062-20150497-2 XING Cunyu C401
Mon. 8:30-11:05 1-17 Marketing 3.0 (2020-2021-1)-MKT901-20140358-1 SHI Si B307
Mon. 18:30-21:05 1-17 Marketing 3.0 (2020-2021-1)-MKT901-20140358-2 SHI Si B307
Tue. 8:30-11:05 1-17 Consumer Behaviour 3.0 (2020-2021-1)-MKT902-20190014-1 APOSTOLAKIS Christos TBC
Tue. 18:30-21:05 1-17 Consumer Behaviour 3.0 (2020-2021-1)-MKT902-20190014-2 APOSTOLAKIS Christos TBC
Wed. 13:55-17:25
and Fri. 18:30-21:05
Wed. 18:30-21:05
and Fri. 13:55-17:25
Wed. 13:55-15:35 C201
and Fri. 08:30-10:10 B204
Wed. 15:45-17:25 C201
and Fri. 10:20-12:00 B204
Tue. 08:30-10:10 1-17 Oral English I 2.0 (2020-2021-1)-ENG313-20160009-10 Collin TaylorGlenn C402
Tue. 13:55-15:35 1-17 Oral English I 2.0 (2020-2021-1)-ENG313-20160009-11 Collin TaylorGlenn C402
Tue. 15:45-17:25 1-17 Oral English I 2.0 (2020-2021-1)-ENG313-20160009-12 Collin TaylorGlenn C402
Wed. 10:20-12:00 1-17 Oral English I 2.0 (2020-2021-1)-ENG313-20160009-9 Collin TaylorGlenn B501
Thurs. 08:30-11:05 1-17 Enterprise Strategic Management 3.0 (2020-2021-1)-BBA901-20180008-2 Gao Lifang B406
Thurs. 18:30-21:05 1-17 Enterprise Strategic Management 3.0 (2020-2021-1)-BBA901-20180008-1 Gao Lifang B207
Thurs. 14:50-17:25 1-17 Human Resource Management 3.0 (2020-2021-1)-BBA904-20170248-1 MAO JIN-YU TBC
Fri. 13:00-15:35 1-17 Machine Learning 3.0 (2020-2021-1)-OPT228-20130002-1 TIAN Ye I306
Fri. 13:00-15:35 1-17 Opreration Management 3.0 (2020-2021-1)-BBA902-20074104-1 YANG Shilei B301
Mon. 18:30-21:05 2-10 Professional Classic Literature Reading 2.0 0202Z92004001 ZHU Jing TB202
Wed. 18:30-21:05 1-9 Innovation Management 2.0 1202022007001 TANG Mingfeng TB309
Fri. 13:55-16:30 1-9 Cross-Cultural Communication and Management 2.0 1202022025001 MAO JIN-YU TB208

1-3 YUAN Peng
4-6 LIU Chang
7-9 LIU Zhong

Mon. 13:55-16:30 2-6 Chinese Language I 3.0 3000002003 ZHANG Longjian TB102 Bachelor &
Master

Mon. 13:55-16:30 2-6 Chinese Language I 3.0 3000002003 HU Peijia TB101 Bachelor &
Master

Thurs. 13:55-16:30 2-6 Chinese Language II 3.0 3000002004 CHEN Mo TB101 Bachelor &
Master

Fri. 18:30-21:05 2-6 Chinese Language II 3.0 3000002004 ZHANG Longjian TB101 Bachelor &
Master

1. Course information may get updated.
2. You can choose any courses from the list above.
3. Make-up exams are given at the beginning of new semester.
4. Courses marked by * have no make-up exam.
5. Courses marked by strikethrough are cancelled or in Chinese.
6. TBC is abbreviated for To Be Confirmed.
7. Columns marked in purple remains to be confirmed.

Tue.

Master

08:30-11:05 Doctoral Thesis or Dissertation Writing 3.0 0202051014001 TB311 PHD

Note:

4.0Intensive English Reading I (2020-2021-1)-ENG115-20063012-5 AO Yulan

1-17 Intensive English Reading I 4.0 (2020-2021-1)-ENG115-20063012-4 AO Yulan

LEE Ji-Yong C2063.0

1-8 Financial Management in Small Enterprises 3.0 (2020-2021-1)-BBA906-20180174-1 LEE Ji-Yong C406

1-8 Financial Management in Small Enterprises (2020-2021-1)-BBA906-20180174-2

LEE Ji-Yong TBC

Courses List - SBA SWUFE 2020 Autumn

Accounting 3.0 LEE Ji-Yong(2020-2021-1)-ACC900-20180174-1 TBC1-8

1-8 Accounting 3.0 (2020-2021-1)-ACC900-20180174-2

SBA

1-17

Bachelor



Day Time Week Course Name Credits CourseRegistrationCode Teacher Classroom Level
Mon. 08:30-11:05 1-17 Macroeconomics 3.0 (2020-2021-1)-ECO102-20084019-2 CHEN Xiaoling C102 Bachelor
Mon. 13:00-15:35 1-17 Macroeconomics 3.0 (2020-2021-1)-ECO102-20084019-1 CHEN Xiaoling E203 Bachelor
Mon. 13:00-15:35 1-17 Macroeconomics 3.0 (2020-2021-1)-ECO102-20090082-1 ZOU Hong H111 Bachelor
Mon. 13:00-15:35 1-17 Macroeconomics 3.0 (2020-2021-1)-ECO102-19891006-2 WEN Huacheng J201 Bachelor
Mon. 18:30-21:05 1-17 Macroeconomics 3.0 (2020-2021-1)-ECO102-20180487-1 WU Ge B406 Bachelor
Fri. 13:00-15:35 1-17 Macroeconomics 3.0 (2020-2021-1)-ECO102-20150354-1 LI Xue J109 Bachelor
Mon. 13:00-15:35 B402
and Wed. 13:00-15:35 B402
Tue. 08:30-11:05 1-17 Industrial Economics 3.0 (2020-2021-1)-BBA501-20051014-1 DU Lei I307 Bachelor
Wed. 13:00-15:35 1-17 Food and Beverage Management 3.0 (2020-2021-1)-MTA205-20021005-1 AI Jing/HU Xiaoyuan J211 Bachelor
Mon. 08:30-11:05 1-17 Innovative Thinking Methods 3.0 (2020-2021-1)-BBA305-20190020-1 KONG Xiangyi B402 Bachelor
Mon. 13:00-15:35 1-17 Innovative Thinking Methods 3.0 (2020-2021-1)-BBA305-20190020-2 KONG Xiangyi B501 Bachelor
Thurs. 08:30-11:05 1-17 Innovative Thinking Methods 3.0 (2020-2021-1)-BBA305-20190020-3 KONG Xiangyi I306 Bachelor
Fri. 08:30-11:05 1-17 Innovative Thinking Methods 3.0 (2020-2021-1)-BBA305-20190020-4 KONG Xiangyi B301 Bachelor
Mon. 08:30-11:05 1-17 Brand Marketing 3.0 (2020-2021-1)-MKT204-19941004-1 GUO Hong B108 Bachelor
Mon. 18:30-21:05 1-17 Training and Development 3.0 (2020-2021-1)-BBA404-20041022-1 LUO Jian H202 Bachelor
Mon. 18:30-21:05 1-17 Training and Development 3.0 (2020-2021-1)-BBA404-20041022-1 LUO JIAN H202 Bachelor
Mon. 13:00-15:35 1-17 Accounting 3.0 (2020-2021-1)-ACC200-20180230-2 YANG Yinan B102 Bachelor
Mon. 18:30-21:05 1-17 Accounting 3.0 (2020-2021-1)-ACC200-20180230-3 YANG Yinan B105 Bachelor
Fri. 08:30-11:05 1-17 Accounting 3.0 (2020-2021-1)-ACC200-20110102-2 LIU Yue B105 Bachelor
Fri. 08:30-11:05 1-17 Accounting 3.0 (2020-2021-1)-ACC200-19991010-1 LI Haiyan B102 Bachelor
Fri. 08:30-11:05 1-17 Accounting 3.0 (2020-2021-1)-ACC200-20190302-1 JIN Zhi B107 Bachelor
Fri. 13:00-15:35 1-17 Accounting 3.0 (2020-2021-1)-ACC200-20110102-1 JIN Zhi B101 Bachelor

Fri. 13:00-15:35 1-17 Accounting 3.0 (2020-2021-1)-ACC200-19991010-2 LI Haiyan B105 Bachelor

Mon. 08:30-11:05 1-17 Investment Banking 3.0 (2020-2021-1)-SFS404-20190006-1 LIU Si H301 Bachelor
Mon. 13:00-15:35 1-17 Investment Banking 3.0 (2020-2021-1)-SFS404-20190006-2 LIU Si H207 Bachelor
Tue. 18:30-21:05 1-17 Investment Banking 3.0 (2020-2021-1)-SFS404-20190006-3 LIU Si H207 Bachelor
Thurs. 18:30-21:05 1-17 Investment Banking 3.0 (2020-2021-1)-SFS404-20190006-4 LIU Si H204 Bachelor
Mon. 08:30-11:05 1-17 Marketing 3.0 (2020-2021-1)-MKT101-20190314-1 GU Tao B106 Bachelor
Mon. 18:30-21:05 1-17 Marketing 3.0 (2020-2021-1)-MKT101-20190314-2 WENG Zhigang H106 Bachelor
Mon. 18:30-21:05 1-17 Marketing 3.0 (2020-2021-1)-MKT101-19941001-2 ZHANG Yu B305 Bachelor
Tue. 18:30-21:05 1-17 Marketing 3.0 (2020-2021-1)-MKT101-20140377-2 BAI Xuan B302 Bachelor
Wed. 18:30-21:05 1-17 Marketing 3.0 (2020-2021-1)-MKT101-20140377-1 LUO Xiaomeng B204 Bachelor
Thurs. 18:30-21:05 1-17 Marketing Research 3.0 (2020-2021-1)-MKT303-19881026-1 LUO Yongming B303 Bachelor
Fri. 08:30-11:05 1-17 Marketing Research 3.0 (2020-2021-1)-MKT303-19881026-2 LUO Yongming C401 Bachelor
Fri. 13:55-16:30 1-17 Marketing Research 3.0 (2020-2021-1)-MKT303-19881026-3 LUO Yongming C401 Bachelor
Mon. 08:30-10:10 1-9 Introduction of Business Administration 1.0 (2020-2021-1)-BBA101-20190020-1 SHEN Tao B201 Bachelor

Mon. 15:45-17:25 1-9 Introduction of Business Administration 1.0 (2020-2021-1)-BBA101-20064057-1
SHEN Tao/REN Yingwei/WENG
Zhigang/ZHANG Yufeng/ZHANG
Hanpeng

G102 Bachelor

Fri. 15:45-17:25 1-9 Introduction of Business Administration 1.0 (2020-2021-1)-BBA101-20190020-2 KONG Xiangyi B201 Bachelor
Mon. 18:30-21:05 1-17 Advertising and Mass-media Management 3.0 (2020-2021-1)-MKT201-20021005-1 AI Jing 406 Bachelor
Mon. 13:00-15:35 1-17 Advertising and Mass-media Management 3.0 (2020-2021-1)-MKT201-20041017-1 LI Xianchun/AI Jing/ZHOU Xiaoming H315 Bachelor
Tue. 18:30-21:05 1-17 Advertising and Mass-media Management 3.0 (2020-2021-1)-MKT201-20041017-2 LI Xianchun C201 Bachelor
Wed. 08:30-11:05 1-17 Enterprise Strategic Management 3.0 (2020-2021-1)-BBA201-20090116-1 XU Qian I306 Bachelor
Wed. 08:30-11:05 1-17 Enterprise Strategic Management 3.0 (2020-2021-1)-BBA201-20180272-1 PAN XIN I307 Bachelor
Wed. 13:00-15:35 1-17 Enterprise Strategic Management 3.0 (2020-2021-1)-BBA201-20180272-2 PAN Xin J101 Bachelor
Wed. 18:30-21:05 1-17 Enterprise Strategic Management 3.0 (2020-2021-1)-BBA201-19881018-1 PAN Xin C205 Bachelor
Thurs. 08:30-11:05 1-17 Enterprise Strategic Management 3.0 (2020-2021-1)-BBA201-20001006-3 PAN Xuming/HUANG Xu B202 Bachelor
Mon. 18:30-21:05 1-17 Supply Chain Management 3.0 (2020-2021-1)-LMT203-20074107-1 ZHANG Hanpeng/ LIANG Zhijie J201 Bachelor
Mon. 13:00-15:35 1-17 Fundamentals of Management 3.0 (2020-2021-1)-BBA100-20090091-1 LI Wenyong E304 Bachelor
Mon. 13:00-15:35 1-17 Fundamentals of Management 3.0 (2020-2021-1)-BBA100-19881036-1 PAN Xin H210 Bachelor
Mon. 18:30-21:05 1-17 Fundamentals of Management 3.0 (2020-2021-1)-BBA100-19881036-2 Pan Xin H112 Bachelor
Mon. 13:00-15:35 1-17 Travel Agency and Online Travel Agent Management 3.0 (2020-2021-1)-MTA208-20090091-1 YE Hong I306 Bachelor
Mon. 18:30-21:05 1-17 Development and Design of Tourist Attracions 3.0 (2020-2021-1)-MTA302-19861066-1 Ye Hong B201 Bachelor
Tue. 18:30-20:10 1-17 Communication and Writing 2.0 (2020-2021-1)-HUM102-19941016-1 YANG Haiyang H103 Bachelor
Tue. 18:30-21:05 1-17 Performance and Compensation Management 3.0 (2020-2021-1)-PAD208-20074092-1 GUO Zhigang B208 Bachelor
wed. 08:30-11:05 1-17 Hospitlity Management 3.0 (2020-2021-1)-MTA204-20021005-1 AI Jing/LIN Hongxia B406 Bachelor
Wed. 13:00-15:35 1-17 Management Research and Thesis Writing 3.0 (2020-2021-1)-BBA505-20180220-1 FU Rong B401 Bachelor
Wed. 13:00-15:35 1-17 Management Research and Thesis Writing 3.0 (2020-2021-1)-BBA505-20190020-1 KONG Xiangyi B407 Bachelor
Wed. 18:30-21:05 1-17 Management Research and Thesis Writing 3.0 (2020-2021-1)-BBA505-20130133-1 LV Xingyang J110 Bachelor
Wed. 13:00-15:35 1-17 Management Research and Thesis Writing 3.0 (2020-2021-1)-BBA505-20160248-1 XU Shan B403 Bachelor
Wed. 13:00-15:35 1-17 Management Research and Thesis Writing 3.0 (2020-2021-1)-BBA505-20140239-1 YANG Fu J103 Bachelor
Wed. 18:30-21:05 1-17 Management Research and Thesis Writing 3.0 (2020-2021-1)-BBA505-20140239-2 YANG Fu J109 Bachelor
Thurs. 08:30-11:05 1-17 Consumer Behaviour in Tourism 3.0 (2020-2021-1)-MTA301-19881008-1 ZHANG Meng/LIN Hongxia B307 Bachelor
Thurs. 08:30-11:05 1-17 Operations Management 3.0 (2020-2021-1)-LMT202-20110117-1 LIAO Yi F203 Bachelor
Thurs. 13:00-15:35 1-17 Operations Management 3.0 (2020-2021-1)-LMT202-20180222-1 LI Feng I305 Bachelor
Fri. 13:00-15:35 1-17 Operations Management 3.0 (2020-2021-1)-LMT202-20180222-2 LI FEng B207 Bachelor
Tue. 10:20-12:00 1-17
and Thurs. 10:20-12:00 1-17
Thurs. 15:45-17:25
and Fri. 13:55-15:35
Thurs. 15:45-17:25
and Fri. 13:55-15:35
Tue. 10:20-12:00
and Thurs. 10:20-12:00
Tue. 10:20-12:00
and Wed. 08:30-11:05
Wed. 13:00-15:35 H201
and Fri. 13:00-14:20 H103
Mon. 08:30-11:05 H311
and Thurs. 15:45-17:25 H310
Wed. 15:45-17:25
and Fri. 10:20-12:00
Thurs. 13:55-16:30 1-17 Econometrics 3.0 (2020-2021-1)-BST300-20121654-1 FAN Guobin H204 Bachelor
Wed. 13:55-15:35 1-17 Basic Computer Science 2.0 (2020-2021-1)-IMS100-19931018-6 MIU Chunchi D206 Bachelor
Tue. 10:20-12:00 1-17 Basic Computer Science 2.0 (2020-2021-1)-IMS100-20021031-1 XUE Fei D203 Bachelor
Tue. 08:30-10:10 1-17 Public Speaking 2.0 (2020-2021-1)-ENG207-19991023-3 ZHANG Xuelian B403 Bachelor
Tue. 10:20-12:00 1-17 Public Speaking 2.0 (2020-2021-1)-ENG207-19991023-2 ZHANG Xuelian B403 Bachelor
Thurs. 10:20-12:00 1-17 Public Speaking 2.0 (2020-2021-1)-ENG207-19991023-1 SUN Lin C205 Bachelor
Thurs. 13:55-15:35 1-17 Public Speaking 2.0 (2020-2021-1)-ENG207-19991015-1 SUN Lin B106 Bachelor

Tue. 08:30-11:05 1-17 Production and Logistics Simulation* 3.0 (2020-2021-1)-LMT208-20180024-1 PENG Bo B305 Bachelor

Tue. 08:30-11:05 1-17 Statistics 3.0 (2019-2020-2)-FIN904-20170232-1 MA Dan/ LI Chun F103 Bachelor

Tue. 18:30-21:05 1-17 Statistics 3.0 (2019-2020-2)-FIN904-20170232-2 Su Yuanlin C205 Bachelor

Tue. 08:30-11:05 1-17 Statistics 3.0 (2020-2021-1)-BST200-19861059-1 WANG Qinghua E201 Bachelor

Wed. 08:30-11:05 1-17 Statistics 3.0 (2020-2021-1)-BST200-19861059-2 WANG Qinghua H301 Bachelor

Wed. 13:00-15:35 1-17 Organizational Behaviour 3.0 (2020-2021-1)-BBA203-20021004-1 GAN Yuanxia B302 Bachelor

Fri. 08:30-11:05 1-17 Organizational Behaviour 3.0 (2020-2021-1)-BBA203-20051064-1 HUI Haoxing B106 Bachelor

Fri. 13:00-15:35 1-17 Organizational Behaviour 3.0 (2020-2021-1)-BBA203-20051064-2 HUI Haoxing B306 Bachelor

Fri. 13:00-15:35 1-17 Macroeconomics(Medium Level) 3.0 (2020-2021-1)-ECO300-20090090-4 CHEN Shi B106 Bachelor

Wed. 10:20-12:00 1-17 Business English 2.0 (2020-2021-1)-ENG302-20083029-2 CHE Yu C203 Bachelor

Thurs. 10:20-12:00 1-17 Modern Technology& Artificial Intelligence 2.0 (2020-2021-1)-HUM118-20041016-1
LI Taiyong/ QIU Jiangtao/YANG
Xin/CHEN Zhi/ MENG Dan/ CHEN
Xiaolong

H301 Bachelor

Tue. 10:20-12:00 1-17 General Introduction of Traditional Chinese Culture * 2.0 (2020-2021-1)-HUM103-20090113-1 PAN Bin H304 Bachelor

Thurs. 08:30-10:10 1-17 General Introduction of Traditional Chinese Culture * 2.0 (2020-2021-1)-HUM103-20090088-3 CUI Xueru H303 Bachelor

Thurs. 18:30-20:10 1-17 History of Scientific Technology 2.0 (2020-2021-1)-HUM105-20130122-2 FU Min H315 Bachelor

Fri. 10:20-12:00 1-17 Business English 2.0 (2020-2021-1)-ENG302-19961005-2 WANG Hongyu C301 Bachelor

Bachelor1-8 Industrial Economics 4.0 (2020-2021-1)-BBA501-20090086-1 HU Guoping

H206 Bachelor

1-17 Advanced Mathmatics I 5.0 (2020-2021-1)-MAT301-20130104-2 LI Fengying/Wires Alexander Bachelor

Advanced Mathmatics I 5.0 (2020-2021-1)-MAT301-20090073-4 LIANG Hao

Optional Courses List - SWUFE 2020 Autumn

Probability Theory 4.0 (2020-2021-1)-MAT324-20064001-3 LAI Shaoyong H102 Bachelor

1-17 Advanced Algebra I 4.0 (2020-2021-1)-MAT313-20041009-1 SUN Jiangming H106 Bachelor

1-17

1-17

Advanced Algebra I 4.0 (2020-2021-1)-MAT313-20120015-2 ZENG Rong B102 Bachelor

Advanced Algebra I 4.0 (2020-2021-1)-MAT313-20041009-1 GAO Xuemei H102 Bachelor

1-17

4.0 (2020-2021-1)-ECO100-20180245-2 ZHANG Zhi Bachelor

1-17 Political Economics 4.0 (2020-2021-1)-ECO100-20180245-1 XU Zhixiang H208 Bachelor

1-17 Political Economics



Day Time Week Course Name Credits CourseRegistrationCode Teacher Classroom Level

Optional Courses List - SWUFE 2020 Autumn

2-5 HUI Haoxing
6-9 YAN AN
10-12 XU Qian
13-15 SHEN Tao
16-20 XU Hongling
2-5 HUI Haoxing
6-9 YAN AN
10-12 XU Qian
13-15 SHEN Tao
16-20 XU Hongling
2-5 HUI Haoxing
6-9 YAN AN
10-12 XU Qian
13-15 SHEN Tao
16-20 XU Hongling
2-7 WENG Zhigang H512
8-13 CHEN Jia H512
14-20 BAI Xuan H512

Fri. 08:30-11:05 1-20 Academic Research and Thesis Writing TBC 0202Z82009001 ZHU Yuke TB104 Master

TBC TBC 1-20 Financial Asset Pricing Theory 2.0 202041003001 Ge Lei TB112 Master

2-6 PAN Xin
7-11 CHEN Xin
12-16 HUANG Xu
17-20 TANG Xiaofei

1. Course information may get updated.
2. You can choose ONLY ONE course at most from the list above. In case you need more, please confirm with your coordinator.
3. Make-up exams are given at the beginning of new semester.
4. Courses marked by * have no make-up exam.
5. Courses marked by strikethrough are cancelled or in Chinese.
6. TBC is abbreviated for To Be Confirmed.

H413 PHDTue. 18:30-21:05 Management(Advanced Level) 3.0 1202001002001

H410 Master

Wed. 13:55-16:30 Management (Medium Level) 3.0 1202002001004 H410 Master

Mon. 18:30-21:05 Management (Medium Level) 3.0 1202002001002

7. Courses in purple are English classes.

Wed. 13:55-16:30 1202Z520020013.0Professional Literature Reading Master

Mon. H41013:55-16:30 Management(Medium Level) 3.0 1202002001001 Master

Note:


